HOLE
‘Ele’ele (Black)

438 525 436 506 219 519 384 169 459 3655

IN [TOT

RATING/
SLOPE

571 443 367 474 210 473 331 173 459 3501 7156 76.2/142

Polt (Blue) 413 516 401 500 203 507 356 147 4453488 531 387 362 437 192 418 285 151 430 31936681 73.5/134
Ke'oke'o (White)  |377/488|369|470|176/496(339 132/427(3274.  |491|377|334|411|170399| 265 134|402 29836257\ /14/13
Handicap 19| 1(13]5]|7|15/17]3 4016]18] 6|8 10|14 |12 2

Par 4|5|4|5|3|5[4|3|4|37 5|4 |4|4|3|4|4|3]|4]35]|72 HCPNET

'Alani (Orange)

Handicap

11

17

13

15

4 116

12

10

14

18

Scorer:

Attest:

Date:
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